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What is tall when it’s young and 
short when it’s old?
See page 39.

Brain Teaser

What do you remember about your baptism? 
Write about what happened, who was there, 
and how it felt. Add pictures if you have them, 
or draw some! If you haven’t been baptized, 
write about why you’re looking forward to 
being baptized.

Dear Journal

Which Article of Faith talks about 
the Savior’s Atonement?
□ 10
□ 5

□ 13
□ 3

Quick Quiz

See page 39.

“Some things can be learned only by faith.”
—Elder Dallin H. Oaks

Think about It

Zaira A., age 11, 
California, USA

Write a nice note for a friend or family 
member and leave it where they’ll see it.

Secret Service

My Haiku
Premortal life choice
Life on earth to learn and teach
GREAT eternal life
Afton B., age 10, Colorado, USA


